
  Day Location Home Away Time 

24-Apr Monday Riverside-Fd 2 Klopatek D'Arpini 6 

24-Apr Monday Americans-Fld 1 Nitscki Egan 6 

26-Apr Wednesday Americans-Fd 1 Wilson Egan 6 

26-Apr Wednesday Riverside-Fd 2 Klopatek Nitscki 6 

26-Apr Wednesday Westside-fld 2 Cook Snipes 6 

28-Apr Friday Westside-Fd 2 Cook Evenhus 6 

1-May Monday Americans-Fd 1 Snipes Wilson 6 

1-May Monday Westside-Fd 2 D'Arpini Nitscki 6 

1-May Monday Riverside-Fd 2 Klopatek Egan 6 

3-May Wednesday Riverside-Fd 2 Evenhus Wilson 6 

3-May Wednesday Americans-Fd 1 Egan Cook 6 

3-May Wednesday Westside-Fd 2 Klopatek Snipes 6 

4-May Thursday Riverside-Fld 2 Nitscki D'Arpini 6 

8-May Monday Westside-Fd2 Wilson D'Arpini 6 

8-May Monday Riverside-Fld 2 Evenhus Cook 6 

8-May Monday Americans-Fld 1 Egan Nitscki 6 

10-May Wednesday Westside-Fld 2 D'Arpini Egan 6 

10-May Wednesday Americans-Fld 1 Cook Wilson 6 

10-May Wednesday Riverside-Fld 2 Snipes Klopatek 6 

11-May Thursday Riverside-Fd 2 Klopatek Evenhus 6 

15-May Monday Americans-Fld 1 Nitscki Snipes 6 

15-May Monday Riverside-Fld 2 Evenhus Klopatek 6 

15-May Monday Westside-Fld 2 D'Arpini Cook 6 

17-May Wednesday Westside-Fld 2 Snipes Egan 6 

17-May Wednesday Americans-Fld 1 Wilson Klopatek 6 

17-May Wednesday Riverside-Fld 2 Evenhus Nitscki 6 

18-May Thursday Americans-Fd 1 Egan Wilson 6 

22-May Monday Westside-Fld 2 Snipes D'Arpini 6 

22-May Monday Americans-Fld 1 Nitscki Cook 6 

22-May Monday Riverside-Fld 2 Wilson Evenhus 6 

24-May Wednesday Americans-Fld 1 Nitscki Egan 6 

24-May Wednesday Riverside-Fd 2 Cook Klopatek 6 

24-May Wednesday Westside-fld 2 Wilson Snipes 6 

25-May Thursday Riverside-Fd 2 Evenhus D'Arpini 6 

29-May Monday Riverside-Fd 2 Snipes Evenhus 6 

29-May Monday Westside-Fld 2 Wilson Cook 6 

30-May Tuesday  Westside-Fld 2 Cook D'Arpini 6 

31-May Wednesday Riverside-Fld 2 Nitscki Klopatek 6 

31-May Wednesday Westside-Fld 2 D'Arpini Snipes 6 

1-Jun Thursday Riverside-Fd 2 Evenhus Egan 6 



 


